HAINES BOROUGH

FY13 Real Property Tax Mill Rates*

Townsite

Fire District #1 (outside the Townsite)
Fire District #3

Dalton Trail RMSA

Dalton Trail RMSA (no fire service)
Dalton Trail & Eagle Vista RMSA
Dalton Trail & Chilkat Lake RMSA
Riverview RMSA

Letnikof RMSA

Borough

*A mill is equal to $1.00 of tax for each $1,000 of assessment.
**Per Alaska Statute debt service mills are not subject to the 10 mill tax cap.

Breakdown of Debt Service Mills
Boroughwide Debt
School Construction Bond
Library Bond

Road/  Total Mills
Other. without Debt
Borough Fire Service  Service Debt Service  FY13Total
Areawide Area Area Service Mills** Levy
6.08 0.96 2.20 9.24 1.55 10.79
6.08 0.96 - 7.04 1.55 8.59
6.08 1.05 - 713 1.55 8.68
6.08 1.05 0.24 1.37 1.55 8.92
6.08 - 0.24 6.32 1.55 7.87
6.08 1.05 3.86 10.99 1.55 12.54
6.08 - 0.59 6.67 1.55 8.22
6.08 1.05 2.14 9.27 1.55 10.82
6.08 0.96 1.27 8.31 1.55 9.86
6.08 - - 6.08 1.55 7.63

1.49
0.06
1.55

FY12
Total Lev:

11.26
8.40
8.43
8.67
7.67

12.29
8.02

10.80
9.67
7.43



